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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Air Force * 114.800 28.700 29.100 28.200 28.800
31 3 2

3001 Megan Kraft 9.575 9.675
3013 Hazel Lewis 9.575
3011 Brooke Nundahl 9.550
3003 Bryn Murphy 9.750 9.6509.475
3014 Clara Sieracki 9.675 9.525
3006 Alexis Bunker 9.6259.375
3007 Mia Destache 9.350

2 Salto * 114.525 28.050 28.600 28.700 29.175
14 4T 1

3154 Ashley Pudwell 9.350 9.625 9.7509.675
3160 Rachel Leibham 9.350 9.450 9.600
3155 Ashlynn Imse 9.350 9.525 9.7259.425
3161 Gabriella Andrade 9.700

3 Gymfinity * 114.025 28.100 29.150 27.875 28.900
23 2 3

3048 Quinn Mazur 9.425
3045 Sofia Do 9.350
3041 Morgan O'Connor 9.325 9.625
3039 Marit Barsness 9.825 9.6009.100
3038 Carolyn Pfeil 9.700 9.700
3037 Lettie Gauthier 9.6009.550
3046 Reilly Kunkle 9.225

4 LaFleur's * 112.875 27.850 29.250 27.650 28.125
5T6 1 7

3085 Julia Van Laanen 9.300
3084 Keely Bohm 9.275 9.425
3095 Audra Zomboracz 9.275
3100 Britney Flanary 9.800
3097 Emilee Collins 9.775 9.4259.375
3094 Hadley Kuepper 9.675 9.275
3089 Madelyne Nguyen 9.225
3088 Laena Niemiec 9.050
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5 M & M * 112.500 28.250 28.600 27.700 27.950
72 5T 6

3113 Sarah DAmato 9.450
3108 Kylee Zarate 9.425
3112 Caroline Bradley 9.375 9.500 9.3259.150
3105 Amanda Schueppel 9.600
3130 Kensington Koput 9.500 9.300
3107 Jenasis Neusen 9.275
3128 Maya Kosobucki 9.275
3102 Payton Denneau 9.325

6 Swiss * 112.350 27.775 28.375 27.725 28.475
48 6 4T

3067 London Darby 9.625 9.650 9.8509.500
3079 Lily Schoonover 9.100 9.275 9.3509.100
3072 Layla Rossa 9.050 9.125
3073 Allison DiCastri 9.450
3068 Tessa Thompson 9.275

7 North Shore * 111.650 27.800 28.175 27.550 28.125
6T7 7 8

3142 Ella Baken 9.325
3141 Keeley Linneman 9.275
3140 Leia Timm 9.200
3137 Valerie Yang 9.450 9.450
3150 Sophia Kapetsonis 9.425 9.325
3138 Claire Schwab 9.300 9.175
3135 Harper Barnes 9.3509.250
3131 Angelina Harris 9.125

8 OGC * 111.500 27.950 27.900 27.725 27.925
85 9 5T

3171 Katera Hartzke 9.375 9.2009.025
3168 Hailey Treder 9.325 9.300 9.2759.375
3173 Alexis Maki 9.250
3166 Madeline Treder 9.350 9.4509.325
3175 Mia Drexler 9.250

9 Team UP * 109.900 27.725 27.625 26.700 27.850
99 10 10

3057 Madeline Leuck 9.350 9.000
3058 Madison Loewenhagen 9.200 9.625 8.950
3063 Aubrey Fox 9.175 9.3008.800
3066 Annabelle Fellenz 9.000
3062 Abigail Fellenz 9.2508.950
3065 Cambrie Wold 9.300
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10 Starz * 108.100 27.425 28.075 26.025 26.575
1110 8 12

3032 Lily Solis 9.225 9.625 9.0258.900
3031 Kaylin Thomson 9.150
3029 Ava Sarazen 9.050 8.500
3033 Remy Mraz 9.400 8.9008.625
3030 Natalie Allen 9.050 8.650

11 Carousel * 105.575 26.875 25.800 26.900 26.000
1211 13 9

3021 Addison Purkis 9.075 8.750 9.0009.225
3017 Matahya Johnson 8.950 8.050 8.2508.625
3018 Lauren Holly 8.850 8.7509.050
3022 Morgan Witkowski 9.000

12 Hub City * 104.950 26.525 26.475 25.150 26.800
1012 12 13

3053 Olivia Sommers 8.875 8.875 8.925
3179 Regina Sennholz 8.850 8.850
3056 Elizabeth McCauley 8.800 8.850 9.0258.275
3054 Shelby Spata 8.750
3055 Keiarra Manicke 8.450
3052 Olivia McCauley 8.425

13 Flips-MI * 104.300 25.875 26.700 26.050 25.675
1313 11 11

3176 Chelsey Demeuse 8.800 8.850 8.6258.400
3177 Lucy DeGroot 8.550 8.950 9.0009.350
3178 Ali Chamberlain 8.525 8.900 8.0508.300
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